
SHERRY YUXUAN
Graphic Designer, Art Director, Musician

Contact & Info Extracurricular Activities

Occupation

Honors and Awards

Education

Skills

DOB 05/2002

Contact imsherry02lin@gmail.com
 +1(437)559-8653

Web linsherry.cargo.site
Instagram linsherry_arch

Exhibition, Tone in Tongue, presented by Radical Characters
Enrolled, Experiences and Interfaces, Prof. Simone Jones
Enrolled, Intro to Curatorial Practice, Prof. Tairone Bastien
Exhibition, 2025 IAMD Show, Performance and Book
Exhibition, Open Type, Atelier Next Door
Exhibition, 2024 IAMD show, Editorial Design
Curator, bluefrog Exhibition, Xpace Cultural Centre
Lecturer, Na’s Gallery Artist Talk, Richmond Hill Centre
Producer, VC Class of 2024 Graduation MV, NNU
Producer, Class of 2023 Graduation MV, NNU

Teaching Assistant, OCAD U Faculty of Art and Design
	 Toronto, CA
Teaching Assistant, Artslink Intl. Edu. Faculty of GD
	 Shanghai, CN
Exhibition Graphic Designer, White Ruins Art Gallery
	 Nanjing, CN
Exhibition Graphic Designer, bluefrog Exhibition
	 Toronto, CA
Freelance Graphic Designer, DOVI Interior Co., Ltd.
	 Fuzhou, CN

15th Hiiibrand Intl.Brand & Communication Design Awards
	 Typography Merit Awards
15th Hiiibrand Intl.Brand & Communication Design Awards
	 Editing & Publishing Merit Awards
Tone in Tongue Multi-Venue Intl. Exhibition
	 Featured works by emerging artists and designers
ASIA Design Prize
	 Finalist
Platinum Intl. Uni. Students Graphic Design Competition
	 Font Design Finalist
CADA Japan Concept Art Design Award
	 3rd Prize

07-11/2025
2025

2024-25
03/2025
01/2025
12/2024
03/2025
02/2024
06/2024
05/2023

2024-25

03-08/2024

05/2024

03/2025

2022-25

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2022

MFA:
OCAD University
09/2024-06/2026 (ongoing)
Interdisciplinary Art, Media and Design

BFA:
Nanjing Normal University, CN
09/2020-06/2024
Visual Communication Design

+Typography
+Editorial & Publishing
+Branding
+Creative Media Design
+Video Editing
+Music Composing
+UX/UI

LIN


