SHERRY YUXUAN LIN

Graphic Designer, Art Director, Musician

Contact & Info

DOB 05/2002

Contact imsherry02lin@gmail.com +1(437)559-8653

Web linsherry.cargo.site lnstagram linsherry_arch

Education

MFA:

OCAD University 09/2024-06/2026 (ongoing) Interdisciplinary Art, Media and Design

BFA:

Nanjing Normal University, CN 09/2020-06/2024 Visual Communication Design

Skills

- +Typography
- +Editorial & Publishing
- +Branding
- +Creative Media Design
- +Video Editing
- +Music Composing
- +UX/UI

Extracurricular Activities

Exhibition, Tone in Tongue, presented by Radical Characters	07-11/2025
Enrolled, Experiences and Interfaces, Prof. Simone Jones	2025
Enrolled, Intro to Curatorial Practice, Prof. Tairone Bastien	2024-25
Exhibition, 2025 IAMD Show, Performance and Book	03/2025
Exhibition, Open Type, Atelier Next Door	01/2025
Exhibition, 2024 IAMD show, Editorial Design	12/2024
Curator, bluefrog Exhibition, Xpace Cultural Centre	03/2025
Lecturer, Na's Gallery Artist Talk, Richmond Hill Centre	02/2024
Producer, VC Class of 2024 Graduation MV, NNU	06/2024
Producer, Class of 2023 Graduation MV, NNU	05/2023

Occupation

Teaching Assistant, OCAD U Faculty of Art and Design	2024-25
Toronto, CA	
Teaching Assistant, Artslink Intl. Edu. Faculty of GD	03-08/2024
Shanghai, CN	
Exhibition Graphic Designer, White Ruins Art Gallery	05/2024
Nanjing, CN	
Exhibition Graphic Designer, bluefrog Exhibition	03/2025
Toronto, CA	
Freelance Graphic Designer, DOVI Interior Co., Ltd.	2022-25
Fuzhou, CN	

Honors and Awards

15th Hiiibrand Intl.Brand & Communication Design Awards	2025
Typography Merit Awards	
15th Hiiibrand Intl.Brand & Communication Design Awards	2025
Editing & Publishing Merit Awards	
Tone in Tongue Multi-Venue Intl. Exhibition	2025
Featured works by emerging artists and designers	
ASIA Design Prize	2025
Finalist	
Platinum Intl. Uni. Students Graphic Design Competition	2024
Font Design Finalist	
CADA Japan Concept Art Design Award	2022
3rd Prize	